MONDAY

TIME

11am
2pm
3pm
4pm

6pm

*Chargeable

Activities information

ACTIVITY

The Hungriest Fish
Friendship Bracelet
Treasure Hunt
Ball Dart Fun

Sunset Parade

TUESDAY

TIME

11am

KIDS ACTIVITIES

Meeting point: Cool Zone

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

ACTIVITY TIME ACTIVITY TIME ACTIVITY

The Hungriest Fish 11am The Hungriest Fish 11am The Hungriest Fish
Batik Painting 2pm Popsicle Arts & Crafts 2pm DIY Bookmark
Junior Marine Biologist 3pm Junior Masterchef 3pm Mini Telematch
Matching Game 4pm Fun Origami 4pm Ball Dart Fun
Sunset Parade 6pm Sunset Parade 6pm Sunset Parade

SATURDAY

TIME

11am
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm
6pm

O9pm

ACTIVITY TIME
The Hungriest Fish 11am
Meet our Mascot of the day 2pm
Junior Masterchef 3pm
Lucky Ping Pong 6pm

Kids return to parents
Sunset Parade

Kids Theme Party*
Party End

SUNDAY

ACTIVITY
The Hungriest Fish
Ocean Craft

Fun Origami
Sunset Parade

FRIDAY

TIME

1Tam

ACTIVITY

The Hungriest Fish
Fun Mask Making
Matching Game
Pipeline Challenge

Sunset Parade

SHANGRI-LA

TANJUNG ARU
KOTA KINABALU



